
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GRAND NATIONAL SINGLES RACE

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

DAYTONA FLAT TRACK - DAYTONA BEACH, FLORIDA

ROUND 2 OF 21 - MARCH 11, 2011

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Singles

DAYTONA FLAT TRACK II

3 #2 #4 #7 #9 #10 #11 #12 #17 #20#1
2 J. Johnson K. Coolbeth, 

Jr.

C. Carr S. Halbert J. Mees J. Lewis S. Baker B. Baker H. Wiles M. Weidman

1 KAW HON YAM HON HON HON HON KAW HONHON

1 20.374 1:22.476 1:30.837 20.718 1:37.957 20.697 1:37.840 20.533 20.1251:35.743

2 19.205 19.590 18.993 19.437 19.260 19.461 18.825 19.356 19.55719.176

3 19.161 19.430 18.838 19.428 19.335 19.833 18.748 19.559 19.41219.025

4 19.106 19.346 18.853 19.332 19.223 19.678 19.472 19.545 19.18119.007

5 19.299 19.633 18.794 19.429 19.208 19.465 19.019 19.474 19.33119.150

6 19.168 19.498 18.833 19.481 19.293 28.358 19.054 19.308 19.37419.093

7 19.217 19.515 18.847 19.503 19.256 19.334 19.246 19.186 19.52119.253

8 19.319 19.550 18.985 19.370 19.382 19.477 19.200 19.411 19.37119.341

9 19.376 19.275 18.824 19.189 19.181 19.135 19.160 19.777 19.48219.170

10 19.397 19.563 18.963 19.271 19.310 19.280 19.239 19.687 19.33019.312

11 19.326 19.681 19.104 19.372 19.208 19.345 19.182 19.691 19.55319.439

12 19.129 19.628 19.027 19.229 19.216 19.474 19.357 19.569 19.30319.444

13 19.372 19.667 19.137 19.461 19.267 19.551 19.599 19.397 19.30819.496

14 19.355 19.908 19.093 19.463 19.279 19.487 19.477 19.239 19.32419.506

15 19.375 19.774 19.265 19.416 19.374 20.018 19.481 19.551 19.20719.509

16 19.566 20.050 19.281 19.546 19.446 20.197 19.701 19.906 19.24919.572

17 19.547 20.004 19.241 19.641 19.132 19.922 19.517 19.771 19.63519.563

18 19.358 19.787 19.216 19.428 19.298 19.723 19.679 19.546 19.50419.690

19 19.331 20.276 19.102 19.743 19.491 19.750 19.697 19.512 19.37719.717

20 19.611 19.902 19.183 19.716 19.290 19.714 19.966 19.499 19.42019.602

21 19.641 20.240 19.197 19.680 19.457 19.711 19.530 19.420 19.36719.647

22 19.601 20.072 19.356 19.694 19.437 19.886 19.427 19.542 19.45419.557

23 19.437 20.007 19.282 19.617 19.428 19.798 19.562 19.557 19.35519.571

24 19.560 20.350 19.528 19.685 19.473 19.994 19.428 19.470 19.45219.665

25 19.617 20.300 19.949 19.713 19.311 19.490 19.996 19.66919.515

998 19.106 19.275 18.794 19.189 19.132 19.135 18.748 19.186 19.181MIN 19.007

20.374 20.350 19.949 20.718 19.491 20.697 19.966 20.533 20.125MAX 19.717

19.418 22.301 21.989 19.542 22.460 20.054 22.516 19.580 19.434AVG 22.470
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INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GRAND NATIONAL SINGLES RACE

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

DAYTONA FLAT TRACK - DAYTONA BEACH, FLORIDA

ROUND 2 OF 21 - MARCH 11, 2011

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Singles

DAYTONA FLAT TRACK II

3 #30 #33 #37 #41B #46W #49 #88#23
2 J. Carver Jr. B. 

Schwarzenbac

her

J. Schnabel, 

Jr.

J. Wood B. Hazel E. Beers C. Cose J. Wood

1 HON KAW HON HON YAM HON HONYAM

1 20.622 1:39.154 20.082 21.453 21.942 21.408 20.33420.353

2 19.992 19.477 19.421 19.955 20.066 19.582 19.63519.752

3 19.671 19.618 19.413 19.709 19.646 19.393 19.98820.201

4 19.946 19.389 19.287 19.684 19.781 19.308 19.83519.501

5 19.395 19.455 19.519 19.605 19.295 19.264 19.55319.560

6 19.888 19.701 19.364 19.998 19.768 19.509 19.71719.262

7 19.523 19.940 19.910 19.770 19.547 19.327 19.62319.351

8 19.600 19.967 19.901 19.657 19.534 19.728 19.54219.763

9 19.611 19.742 20.149 19.529 19.845 19.435 19.68319.973

10 19.794 19.765 20.442 19.616 19.722 19.502 19.93219.705

11 19.924 20.058 20.254 19.754 19.872 19.513 20.02619.754

12 19.809 19.879 20.406 19.877 20.083 19.524 19.64619.673

13 19.815 19.917 20.416 19.774 20.433 19.496 19.67419.568

14 19.743 20.174 20.612 19.732 19.814 19.619 19.93419.497

15 19.705 19.988 20.411 20.161 19.775 19.577 19.70819.589

16 19.707 20.092 20.308 19.920 19.878 19.660 20.18219.469

17 19.763 20.064 22.230 19.899 20.270 19.624 20.10219.762

18 19.656 20.125 20.438 19.807 20.051 19.504 20.09219.762

19 19.823 20.095 20.220 20.173 20.118 19.522 19.60119.635

20 19.751 19.898 20.543 20.124 20.396 19.638 19.83519.512

21 19.831 20.294 22.795 20.962 20.630 19.623 19.64719.657

22 19.932 20.233 19.931 20.066 19.583 19.73919.612

23 19.952 20.182 19.743 20.162 19.746 19.73719.673

24 19.756 20.644 20.135 19.995 19.556 19.73919.614

25 19.927 19.727 19.85119.800

998 19.395 19.389 19.287 19.529 19.295 19.264 19.542MIN 19.262

20.622 20.644 22.795 21.453 21.942 21.408 20.334MAX 20.353

19.806 23.244 20.292 19.957 20.029 19.615 19.814AVG 19.680
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